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URBAN’R TROUSER 
Item # EAN Product 
854143
854144
854145
854146
854147
854149
854150
854151
854152
854153 

3660338099885
3660338099892
3660338099908
3660338099915
3660338099922
3660338099939
3660338099946
3660338099953
3660338099960
3660338099977 

YELLOW/NAVY TM
YELLOW/NAVY TL
YELLOW/NAVY TXL
YELLOW/NAVY TXXL
YELLOW/NAVY TXXXL
ORANGE/NAVY TM
ORANGE/NAVY TL
ORANGE/NAVY TXL
ORANGE/NAVY TXXL
ORANGE/NAVY TXXXL

Description 

MATERIAL: 100% polyester coated with PU

COLOUR: Yellow / Navy Blue

SIZES: M –L –XL –XXL -XXXL

High visibility, two-colour, rain trousers. Fully waterproof seams. Crotch 
comfort triangle, contrasting colours. Trouser pockets on each side, fly 
closed by press-studs. Belt entirely elasticated with tightening cord, with 
eyelet, blockers and plastic tips for the cord. Braces attached to the trouser 
belt with loops and plastic buckle allowing braces to be adjusted. Lower leg 
with comfort gusset, closed by three press-studs facilitating the passage of 
safety shoes.

STRONG POINTS
String fabric and Oxford 300D weft 100% polyester coating PU breathable 
waterproof.

Standard: EN471 EN343
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